
Address: undefined

Parcel: 08-035- -035- - -031.04- -000

Tax
Year

Receipt
Number

Owner
Name Parcel

Additional
Info

Last
Receipt
Date

Received
Of

Clerk
and
Master
Status

Total
Amount

Interest
Amount

Total
Paid

Amount

Total
Owed

Amount

2024 20864
Morrell
Michael
W.

08-035-
-035- -
-031.04-
-000

$2,310.00 $35.00 $0.00 $2,345.00

2023 20729
Morrell
Michael
W.

08-035-
-035- -
-031.04-
-000

20/11/2023 Community
First Bank $2,310.00 $0.00 $2,310.00 $0.00

2022 20685
Morrell
Michael
W.

08-035-
-035- -
-031.04-
-000

23/11/2022 Community
First Bank $2,151.00 $0.00 $2,151.00 $0.00

2021 20520
Morrell
Michael
W.

08-035-
-035- -
-031.04-
-000

22/11/2021 Community
First Bank $2,151.00 $0.00 $2,151.00 $0.00

2020 20513
Morrell
Michael
W.

08-035-
-035- -
-031.04-
-000

18/11/2020 Security
Federal Bank $2,768.00 $0.00 $2,768.00 $0.00

2019 20472
Morrell
Michael
W.

08-035-
-035- -
-031.04-
-000

15/11/2019 Security
Federal Bank $2,768.00 $0.00 $2,768.00 $0.00

2018 9507 Flint
John T

08-035-
-035- -
-031.04-
-000

11/12/2018 Security
Federal Bank $2,768.00 $0.00 $2,768.00 $0.00

2017 9503 Flint
John T

08-035-
-035- -
-031.04-
-000

18/12/2017 Flintrock
Properties $2,427.00 $0.00 $2,427.00 $0.00

2016 9405 Flint
John T

08-035-
-035- -
-031.04-
-000

13/02/2017 Flintrock
Properties $2,407.00 $0.00 $2,407.00 $0.00

2015 9333 Flint
John T

08-035-
-035- -
-031.04-
-000

22/02/2016 Flintrock
Properties $2,803.00 $0.00 $2,803.00 $0.00


